
 

Little Wonders Preschool 
Term Dates 2023 - 2024 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

*Islamic Holiday dates are provisional.  

Autumn Term 2023 

Staff Induction  Sunday 27 - Thursday 31August 2023 

Open days Saturday 2 - Sunday 3 September 2023 

First day of school  Tuesday 5 September 2023  

 Prophet’s birthday* Wednesday 27 September 2023 

Staff Training Day  Thursday 19 October 2023 

Half Term Holiday Sunday 22 - Thursday 26 October 2023 (inclusive) 

Last Day of Term Tuesday 12 December 2023 

Spring Term 2024 

First Day of Term Sunday 7 January 2024 

Half Term Holiday Sunday 11 – Thursday 15 February 2024 (inclusive) 

Last Day of Term Thursday 28 March 2024 

Summer Term 2024 

First Day of Term Tuesday 16 April 2024 

Labour Day  Wednesday 1 May 2024 

Staff Training Day  Wednesday 22 May 2024 

Half Term Holiday Thursday 23 -Sunday 26 May 2024 (inclusive) 

Eid Al Adha * Sunday 16 -Tuesday 18 June 2024 

Last Day of Term Thursday 27 June 2024 


